
MP Spiele PP+ PP- Points Aufn. GD BED HS %

1. Augarten 2 7 4 26 6 499 76,31

Triendl Friedrich FP 4 4 4 278 80 3,475 5,550 26 46,33

Tumbaridis Walter cadre 4 8 0 341 77 4,428 5,555 38 85,25

Brestian Wilhelm EB 4 8 0 265 160 1,656 1,875 16 82,81

Englbrecht Ingrid DB 4 6 2 109 182 0,598 0,789 5 90,83

MP Spiele PP+ PP- Points Aufn. GD BED HS %

2. Floridsdorf 6 4 22 10 501 70,52

Krska Markus FP 4 8 0 292 80 3,650 4,700 27 48,67

Macholan Hans cadre 4 2 6 257 80 3,212 4,500 19 64,25

Piller Josef EB 4 4 4 248 152 1,631 2,222 19 77,50

Eder Dieter DB 4 8 0 110 189 0,582 0,681 5 91,67

MP Spiele PP+ PP- Points Aufn. GD BED HS %

3. Wieselburg 4 4 16 16 510 70,84

Karner Gregor FP 4 4 4 246 80 3,075 4,100 27 41,00

Hochenauer Robert cadre 4 6 2 352 76 4,631 5,882 37 88,00

Gröbner Helmut EB 4 2 6 238 156 1,525 1,575 11 74,38

Schiller Bernd DB 4 4 4 96 198 0,484 0,520 4 80,00

MP Spiele PP+ PP- Points Aufn. GD BED HS %

4. BC West Wien 2 4 10 22 496 41,71

Ellinger Friedrich FP 4 0 8 78 80 0,975 0,000 9 13,00

Braito Kurt cadre 4 4 4 125 77 1,623 1,850 8 31,25

Horvath Ernst EB 4 6 2 243 156 1,557 2,222 15 75,94

Kuborek Piotr DB 4 0 8 56 183 0,306 0,000 3 46,67

MP Spiele PP+ PP- Points Aufn. GD BED HS %

5. WBA 3 1 4 6 26 508 30,58

Schmidradler Sonja FP 4 4 4 165 80 2,062 3,000 12 27,50

Mrazek Josef cadre 4 0 8 93 78 1,192 0,000 8 23,25

Scholze Petra EB 4 0 8 101 160 0,631 0,000 5 31,56

Milec Werner DB 4 2 6 48 190 0,252 0,320 2 40,00
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1. Spiel: MP Aufn. 2. Spiel: MP Aufn.

BC West Wien 1 130 Augarten 2 1 130

WBA 3 1 130 Floridsdorf 1 130

Ellinger Friedrich FP 0 33 20 1,650 9 22% Triendl Friedrich FP 0 38 20 1,900 7 25%

Schmidradler Sonja FP 2 42 20 2,100 8 28% Krska Markus FP 2 93 20 4,650 27 62%

Braito Kurt cadre 2 28 20 1,400 6 28% Tumbaridis Walter cadre 2 95 20 4,750 38 95%

Mrazek Josef cadre 0 13 20 0,650 6 13% Macholan Hans cadre 0 80 20 4,000 19 80%

Horvath Ernst EB 2 59 40 1,475 5 74% Brestian Wilhelm EB 2 75 40 1,875 9 94%

Scholze Petra EB 0 26 40 0,650 4 33% Piller Josef EB 0 41 40 1,025 8 51%

Kuborek Piotr DB 0 14 50 0,280 3 47% Englbrecht Ingrid DB 0 19 50 0,380 3 63%

Milec Werner DB 2 16 50 0,320 2 53% Eder Dieter DB 2 24 50 0,480 3 80%

3. Spiel: MP Aufn. 4. Spiel: MP Aufn.

WBA 3 0 124 WBA 3 0 130

Floridsdorf 2 124 Wieselburg 2 130

Schmidradler Sonja FP 0 12 20 0,600 3 8% Schmidradler Sonja FP 2 60 20 3,000 10 40%

Krska Markus FP 2 61 20 3,050 9 41% Karner Gregor FP 0 59 20 2,950 27 39%

Mrazek Josef cadre 0 33 20 1,650 8 33% Mrazek Josef cadre 0 22 20 1,100 4 22%

Macholan Hans cadre 2 90 20 4,500 19 90% Hochenauer Robert cadre 2 76 20 3,800 18 76%

Scholze Petra EB 0 20 40 0,500 4 25% Scholze Petra EB 0 18 40 0,450 5 23%

Piller Josef EB 2 75 40 1,875 19 94% Gröbner Helmut EB 2 63 40 1,575 11 79%

Milec Werner DB 0 10 44 0,227 2 33% Milec Werner DB 0 14 50 0,280 2 47%

Eder Dieter DB 2 30 44 0,681 4 100% Schiller Bernd DB 2 24 50 0,480 3 80%

5. Spiel: MP Aufn. 6. Spiel: MP Aufn.

BC West Wien 0 118 BC West Wien 1 121

Augarten 2 2 118 Floridsdorf 1 121

Ellinger Friedrich FP 0 24 20 1,200 6 16% Ellinger Friedrich FP 0 13 20 0,650 4 9%

Triendl Friedrich FP 2 111 20 5,550 26 74% Krska Markus FP 2 44 20 2,200 10 29%

Braito Kurt cadre 0 33 20 1,650 8 33% Braito Kurt cadre 2 37 20 1,850 6 37%

Tumbaridis Walter cadre 2 46 20 2,300 13 46% Macholan Hans cadre 0 29 20 1,450 13 29%

Horvath Ernst EB 0 48 40 1,200 9 60% Horvath Ernst EB 2 80 36 2,222 15 100%

Brestian Wilhelm EB 2 63 40 1,575 16 79% Piller Josef EB 0 52 36 1,444 0 65%

Kuborek Piotr DB 0 11 38 0,289 2 37% Kuborek Piotr DB 0 19 45 0,422 3 63%

Englbrecht Ingrid DB 2 30 38 0,789 4 100% Eder Dieter DB 2 30 45 0,666 5 100%

2. Bundesliga Mehrkampf 2018/19
von 31.5. ‐ 2.6.2019 in Floridsdorf
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7. Spiel: MP Aufn. 8. Spiel: MP Aufn.

Wieselburg 0 127 BC West Wien 0 127

Augarten 2 2 127 0 0 0

Karner Gregor FP 2 82 20 4,100 26 55% Ellinger Friedrich FP 0 8 20 0,400 2 5%

Triendl Friedrich FP 0 69 20 3,450 20 46% Karner Gregor FP 2 39 20 1,950 18 26%

Hochenauer Robert cadre 0 89 19 4,684 37 89% Braito Kurt cadre 0 27 17 1,588 8 27%

Tumbaridis Walter cadre 2 100 19 5,263 23 100% Hochenauer Robert cadre 2 100 17 5,882 31 100%

Gröbner Helmut EB 0 61 40 1,525 9 76% Horvath Ernst EB 2 56 40 1,400 9 70%

Brestian Wilhelm EB 2 74 40 1,850 14 93% Gröbner Helmut EB 0 54 40 1,350 7 68%

Schiller Bernd DB 0 22 48 0,458 4 73% Kuborek Piotr DB 0 12 50 0,240 2 40%

Englbrecht Ingrid DB 2 30 48 0,625 3 100% Schiller Bernd DB 2 26 50 0,520 3 87%

9. Spiel: MP Aufn. 10. Spiel: MP Aufn.

WBA 3 0 124 Wieselburg 0 126

Augarten 2 2 124 Floridsdorf 2 126

Schmidradler Sonja FP 0 51 20 2,550 12 34% Karner Gregor FP 0 66 20 3,300 20 44%

Triendl Friedrich FP 2 60 20 3,000 23 40% Krska Markus FP 2 94 20 4,700 24 63%

Mrazek Josef cadre 0 25 18 1,388 7 25% Hochenauer Robert cadre 2 87 20 4,350 17 87%

Tumbaridis Walter cadre 2 100 18 5,555 30 100% Macholan Hans cadre 0 58 20 2,900 18 58%

Scholze Petra EB 0 37 40 0,925 3 46% Gröbner Helmut EB 0 60 36 1,666 6 75%

Brestian Wilhelm EB 2 53 40 1,325 8 66% Piller Josef EB 2 80 36 2,222 14 100%

Milec Werner DB 0 8 46 0,173 2 27% Schiller Bernd DB 0 24 50 0,480 4 80%

Englbrecht Ingrid DB 2 30 46 0,652 5 100% Eder Dieter DB 2 26 50 0,520 4 87%

2. Bundesliga Mehrkampf 2018/19
von 31.5. ‐ 2.6.2019 in Floridsdorf
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